- Av	Ealvin	DOI: ASSIG	NMENT	Date / Time :	MA
Surveyor:				Registered in Merimen:	14/1/12
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE	1.00		920056	chace.
Insured Vehicle No	SLL	1479R	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	UN YNGUM	m litris	Policy No.	m00000	517
Insured Tel No.		HP: 98299487	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS	7	DOA: LUINA	Place of Accid		sin miny
Is driver the owner	(YE) / NO)	Nature of Accident :		, ~(wo	s mareymou
If NO. Driver Nan	ne / Age :			ORT YES NO TP GIA REF	
Driver Tel I	No. :	(V/LYE)/NO)	Imured Liabil	ity: % Final?	Yes/No
SHB 630	49K		-		
INSRS: UN	INSR	S:	DISRS:		SRS:
	WE WSP.		WSP: Tel:	t Te	SP:
Tel: Liability:	Tel:	lity:	Liability:	B-9 11	ibility:
RMKS:	RMK	s:	RAKS:	RM	dKS:
Date/Time		100	constant	live i gree	DATE / PIC
nlmar	21/2 PAN - 02	edistributal kaliana	USA-2 18 7 1	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATEZFIC
	SULTHERNE - X			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
745				Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup),	
111011111 @ 2011	Of Per end	ed Tp vehicle . 1	la rues on	Call Ol: 123/0//	18
9101111 63:11		demege 2 outer	real outs	After call ltr to OE	
	10 veh.	•		Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
	Si			Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Of:	
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	
			14	Final Repair Bill:	
	180 Teaus	st video from IP	in care	Car Rental Invoice:	
	Os come	et video fleors IP back & dipute te	clains	Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
	ECEIVETT	The same		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
		2018		LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
LIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
		0.0		Others:	
ALIZATION	Date/Time: SS 900 (1	Confirm with: 2. days) Reduction:	3 %	Confirm by: Email [Call
AL SETTLEMENT		Confirm with	A.	Email Call	
Liability:		d7 Assessed) BOLA 5/N No.:	27	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
mir Cost (2/ 9.57	55 963.00				
of Rental (LOR): 12.5	55 375,001	3 days)		Calmin V Arm	MED
ors of Use (LOU):	10000	x 3 days) x days)		WINNY	4
only LOU only	The second secon	LOR + LOI Tick only	one]	Art. tra	
IAILTA Search	ss 5.35				
Lolicak	55			1) Claim status; Normal/Re	ject/Private Settle
Sursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen	dent)	Report Format: Survey fee:	
Cost	ss 1,493.35	Global Sum SS: 1490	700	3) Survey lett.	
AL PAYMENT	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
	ss 1,490.00	Name 1: Comfosto	lelgro Eng	incesino Ptc L	td
even 1:	55	Name 2:	-19rs -19	5	1507
Free 2: (Strike if N.A.)	100				
oree 1: 25 e 2: (Strike if N.A.) cole 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:			

REF

AS	SHGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No. SHB 6349A VEREGO 31 Oct 2013
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Ton / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No.	Make Hyuda I 40 cc 1685
at Workshop m/s	Make Hyuda Z 40 cc /685 Colour Ohe AC Ins@d/Std/NI/NA
of	Sp Reading 7/6273 TRadio Ins Ged / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Engitto
Policy No.	ONO KMHLBKIUMD40 41985
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fero / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorgan Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi Nil / S/Rim / STD ARim or
	Tyre Size F: 2.05/60 R1 6
(Policy Condition)	R: -1
Remark. The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF West-ke
Ball or Market Value	Eront Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	RBal 7 mm RBal 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen. Consistent? Yes or No	LBal 7 mm LBal 7 mm
Est Repairs: days Res. Yes or No.	
Lum Sum 5, 3 Val. Yes or No.	D.O.A 16/12/12 DOI 18/12/12 Survey held at CPCE ((4)-7)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des of Damages Frt / Rear / Q/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OU	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date Time Action Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
19/2/20 Whi 4/5 \$ 900/ 2/4	116
1 1 1 1	724
	4.
Continue File Pass to 1 : Prelli, Report	Days Of Repair:
Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip Sundy Fee
Cats/Tune: File Return to 1	Tonaposeon
Add Fe	et Site Insp. (\$
	Interview \$
Report Format	Teori inus IS
Lump Sum / I.B.E./ S	Western 15

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHB 6349H

DATE 18/12/2017 11:08

AIG-LKK

Jumani

DEL	: HYUNDAI i40 Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
Qty	- 117	177		S	603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement XIII			5	504.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		\$ 180.00	\$	360.00
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket 2			S	49.00
	Rear Bumper Clips			5	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge			5	143.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			S	225.00
	Real Duniper Chaef Co. Co.				
	SUB TOTAL			5	1,907.35
	LESS 20%			\$	381.47
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	1,525.88
			1		
	d.U				
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			S	135.70
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor SLLL . Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			S	50.00
	55 F. Company (1977)			-	105 50
				S	185.70
	A contract of the contract of				200
	Labour Charge			5	380-00
	Panel Beating		18	0 0	200.00
	Spray Painting Charge		/ 0	0	*1×50.00
	Wiring Charge		1	0	120.00
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor	1	20	13	20.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	750.00
	TOTAL EXBOUN				
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	2,461.58
		1			
	1 1/1/11	1			
	Kalen (CK14) 1 (8/12/-2 14766 2 Pyr.				
	11 28/12/07 14764	LK)	CAsto Consultants hence	notify	
	(3)	the +To	CURRENCE OF The followings	T	
	2/41	+ To	Mesoney or Charactery paint depthy communicating stongs	bng	. 1
	1 .	4 Pa	To procession and the contract of	COT	"
	4/5	*No.	of party 5 Arms 5 on a "Almost of Magazinest Countries in a Plants	0	or basis
	1 1	*842	The Company of the last of the		Tand
	4/5 After Pro-pl	5.1	THE SAME TO SELECT	rande.	ompany
	// // //	Acc	111 Paparer		
		Date			
		94000	-		

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305098664								
Date		:		12.17			Comfo 59 Loy	riDeiGro Engineering Pta Lid rang Drive Singapore 508950
INA	LIZAT	ON FO	ORM				Pax: 6	546 B156
O	: _		L	KK			Fax:	
Attn			K	ALVIN				
/ehl	de Reg	No.	: SHB63	49A		Date	of Accident :	16/12/2017
he:	survey	and es	timates of th	e repairs of the	above-me	ntioned	d vehicle are as	follows:-
			ob shall bill to		AIG	110130311303		SLL1479R
				HATTER AND	7110		###	GEETHION
66	131311 = 3		d amount sh	CONTRACT				
	(a)			List discount				
	(b)	Labo	ur Charges			1111		
		Total	for Part-By	-Part Repair C	ost			
	(c.)	Total	for Lumpsur	(if applicable) n repair cost af	ter Less:	20%		\$900.00
		Final	Lumpsum	Repair cost	000			
	Estim	ated n	omal period	for repairs:	2	wo	rking days	
	Wes	hall tre						s no reply from you
	We s withi	hall tro	at the abov	e amount as C		I Conf		
	We s withi	hall tre n 7 wo k you f	eat the abov orking days	e amount as C		We find	irmed if there is a confirm the es alized amount	
	We s withi Than	hall tre n 7 wo k you fi	eat the aboverking days	e amount as C		We find	confirm the estimated amount	stimates and
	We s within Than Signa Name	hall tre n 7 wo k you fi	pat the aboverking days or your assis	e amount as C		We find	e confirm the estalized amount	
	We s within Than Signa Name Tel	hall tre n 7 wo k you fi	pat the aboverking days or your assis	e amount as Citance.		We find	e confirm the estalized amount	stimates and
	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treen 7 wook you fi	JUMANI	e amount as C		We find	e confirm the estalized amount	stimates and
	We s within Than Signa Name Tel	hall treen 7 wook you fi	JUMANI	e amount as Citance.		We find	e confirm the estalized amount	stimates and
	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treen 7 wook you fi	JUMANI	e amount as Citance.	Docu Attac	We find	e confirm the estalized amount	stimates and
or C	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treen 7 wook you fi	JUMANI 62	e amount as C stance. 214 8315 5468156	Docu Attac	Sig Na Da	confirm the estalized amount mature: me : te :	Kahin 19f2/2
R. R.	We s within Than Signal Name Tel Fax	hall tren 7 wo k you file ture :	JUMANI 62 63	e amount as C stance. 214 8315 5468156	Docu Atta Yes o	Sig Na Da	confirm the estalized amount mature: me : te :	Kahin 19f2/2
or C	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax Official	hall tre n 7 wo k you fi sture : : : : Use O	JUMANI 62 63	e amount as C stance. 214 8315 5468156	Docu Atta Yes o	Sig Na Da ment ched or No	confirm the estalized amount mature: me : te :	Kolun 19fz/1
. Ro	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax Official	hall tre n 7 wo k you fi sture: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	JUMANI 62 Only Paid e on behalf	e amount as C stance. 214 8315 5468156	Docu Atta Yes o	Sig Na Da ment ched or No	confirm the estalized amount mature: me : te :	Kelvin 19f2/2



COMFORTDLLCIO

Date/Time: 18.12.2017 10:12

Page : 1

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 im:

JOB CARD Sales Order: 3790587 JC NO.305098664

MER		REGN NO. SHB6349A	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE MERNO. 7010045	LTD	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL E 1/2 F
MER NO 7010043 SS 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717		MODEL I-40 16	12.2017 15:40
R) 65508755 (O)	4.7	YR OF MANU. 2013	TARGET DATE
JNT CARD NO.		CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMDU041985	COMPLETION DATE/TIME

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 16.12.2017

TURE: 3P 16.12.17

NO 0010 LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

23-01

TOWING FEE

(ED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR	:	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
idgement Slip	Exit Palss	
shB6349A JU AIG LKK	Vehicle No.: SHB6	349A

Service Advisor

Name of Service Advisor

Signature/Date

Date

urned to Service Reception upon collection

To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHB 6349H

DATE 18/12/2017 11:08

MAKE

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
	Rear Bumper			S	603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement ?			S	504.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		\$ 180.00	S	360.00
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket ?		3 100.00	S	49.00
	Rear Bumper Clips 2			S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge			S	143.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover 🔀			S	225.00
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,907.35
	LESS 20%			5	381.47
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	1,525.88
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			s	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			S	50.00
				S	185.70
	E2 27 (ECR)				2000
	Labour Charge				200
	Panel Beating			5	380.00
	Spray Painting Charge		184	S	200:00
	Wiring Charge			S	X59:00
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor		20	\$	128.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	750.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,461.58
	Take applicate district have the American Residence of the Control			-	21101101
	Kalm (CK14) 14366 2 Pyr				
	1/ (8/12/-7 14766	LIOC	Auto Consultants hence r	valify.	
		me n	*Davier of the following:		
	2 / 71	+ 10.66	curvey before wher spray paint	10	
	1 .	+ Parts	splay damaged part(s) during of prices are subject to confirm	torve	y.
	4/5	* Third	party survey is on a "Without P	rejudir	of basis
	1 ./	* No iii	a bay modulication(a) is allowed.		
	After Pro-plt	is sub	innentary firm(s) must be resu sect to final approval from fnau	ance (and Company
	600.00 90 3	Actinov	edged by Repairer		
		Signatu			
		Date:		1	- 1

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO

Our Re		-	ENGINEERING
Your Re	21-Dec-17		ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
		CDGE Taxi Claims Dept	205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
	SIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir Singapore 508969	Maintine +65 6383 6280 Facalmille +65 6280 9755
	TIS Buliding	Singapore 300303	www.odge.com.sg
	nton Way		Company Regulation has 1980/04/08
#07-16			Workshops
	ore 079120		Braddell 205 Braddell Road
Attn:	Motor Claims Department WITHOU	T PREJUDICE	Singapore 579701
Dear S	Sir		Loyang Drive
ACCID	ENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHB6349A	YOUR INSURED SLL147	19R Singapore 508969 Sin Ming
AND C	OTHER	ON 16.12.17	383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
Vehicle The ve in prese	the authorised repair workshop for Comfort No: SHB6349A which was involved in the hicle owner and the taxi driver concerned haventing their claims against the party responsit mage to the vehicle.	e captioned accident with y re requested and authorized	owner of motor Pandam our insured vehicle 145 Pandam Road i us to assist them Ubi
As the	accident was caused by the negligent act of y	our insured driving SLL147	24 Canada Lane
we are	submitting these claim for your consideration	on behalf of the claimants.	Sungei Kadut
	OWNER'S CLAIM		7 Sungei Kadut Way
	Cost of Repair		963.00 Singapore 728791
2	4 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 125.00		500.00 Yishun Industrial Park A
	[2] 전경 [2] 전 [2] T [2]	by M/s LKK) \$	- Singapore 768732
1000	GIA / LTA Search Fees	\$	5.35
	GIA / Police Report Fees	\$	_
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation	The second secon	468.35
HIRER	'S CLAIM	Sub rotar. 5 1,-	100.00
7	4 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00	per days \$ 3	320.00
		The State of the Party of the State of the S	788.35
We en	closed herewith the following documents to su	ipport the claims: -	
	Original repair bill and photocopies of photogr		pcs.
100	LTA search slip/s of : SLL147		•
	GIA / Police report/s of : SHB634	9A	
	Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operato	r	
- P. C.	[일반] [10] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2	() Certificate of Insurance	
1		ne/Mileage record	
	look into the matter and let us hear from you os spossible.	100	d claims as
to any	note that it is a condition of any settlement re personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.		ut prejudice

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.









NAME OF DRIVER							
DATE							
RATED (TIME	TO TO	L L					
HOURS OPERATED (TIME	FROM	SE OFF	0501				
MILEAGE	(KM)	10					
3HB4340H		7/6273	7				
8	NAME OF DRIVER	Since Ban	HOENAM	I-e-div			
	DATE		FI-CI-91	1-01			



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG17023996/K1yb3

25 JANUARY 2018

LIN XUGUANG CHRIS 473A UPPER SERANGOON CRESCENT #03-303 SINGAPORE 531473

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 1479R & SHB 6349A ALONG/AT SLIP ROAD FROM SIN MING AVE TOWARDS MARYMOUNT ROAD ON 16/12/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by <u>04/02/2018</u>, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Jas Khine Case Handler DID: 6841 2928

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jaskhine@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHB6349A , SLL1479R

ON 16-Dec-17 15:40

ALONG

SIN MING RD SLIP RD TOWARDS MARYMOUNT RD

I / We

LIM KIAN YAM

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1560180I

and/or

TAN SIONG BOON

(Relief) NRIC No.: \$7504498D

Taxi Number

SHB6349A

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim. against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

17-Dec-2017

Name of Hirer

LIM KIAN YAM

Hirer NRIC

S1560180I

Signature:

Address

322B ANCHORVALE DRIVE #07-136

542322

Contact No.

98223851

Name of Relief

TAN SIONG BOON

Relief NRIC

S7504498D

Signature:

Tour

Address

547 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10 07-2230

560547

Contact No.

96927597

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$\frac{\text{S}\frac{1790.00}{190.00}}{\text{Global Sum}}\$, for vehicle no. SHB 6349A that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 16/12/2017 (date) along/at SLIP ROAD FROM SIN MING AVE TWDS MARYMOUNT ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SLL 1479R.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 18/12/2017 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHB 6349A</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHB 6349A (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 20_____ (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 BRADDELL ROAD SINGAPORE STOPPOL

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document

Our Ref: CT17120576

Date: 20 December 2017



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

16/12/2017 @ 15:40 hrs

ALONG

SIN MING RD SLIP RD TOWARDS MARYMOUNT RD

INVOLVING

SLL1479R

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHB6349A (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LIM KIAN YAM IC NO S1560180I a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLL1479R

16 Dec 2017 / 15:40:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK SHB6349A

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj R	pt	Adj Subn	nitted	Ins Auth'ed	Statu	5	
Main	19 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		18 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$90 Edi	0.00 t Estimates	5\$900.0 View Rp			Pending for Survey Repo Cancel Case		
	Main	Refere	ence	Cla	im Details		Do	cuments	٦.	Show All	
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DET	AILS	3-00				1	Created by a	djuster]		
Insured:		LIN XUGUAN	G CHRIS, ID: S	8709832	Z				TINTELLIER		
Main Claim	ant:	COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE LT	D, Co. Reg	. No.: 199	303821R				
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SHB6349A	SHB6349A			Date of Loss:			16/12/2017 16:00 - :59		
Claim Type	21	TP / 92535	TP / 9253562859SG			Policy/Cover Note No.: 2:			2100500529 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLL1479R	SLL1479R			Policy No. (Claimant): D-1			H		
					Excess:						
Repairer:		ComfortDelG	iro Engineering F	te Ltd (Loyang) 59	Loyang Dr	rive, 5089	69 Loyang - Te	1: 6214 83	00	
Handling I	nsurer:		cific Insurance Pt 4191767] Rashida				19-3000	[Handled by	Mohd-Ra	sheed,	
Claimant's	Insurer:	MS First Cap	ital Insurance Lt	d (HQ)	- Tel: 62222	311					
Adjuster:		due 29/12/	nsultants Pte Ltd 2017]	(HQ) -	Tel: 6256-3	561 [Ha	indled by	Joy Irene Bas	cao] [f	inal Rpt	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	IVED						View All	Compos	e Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this ca	ise.									
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	şΞ			Vie	ew All S	Search Tas	ks Create N	lew Task	Complete	
					* 10	- French	Property (40)	- STORES IN	Feb. 1 (1970)	man Highlight	

Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHB6349A (9253562859SG) [SLL1479R] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Dec 16 2017 4:00PM

[LIN XUGUANG CHRIS] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page 🔍	\mathbf{V}
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports	1 pe	r page 🔻	V	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/12/17 11:36	Accident Statement From:00 - Reg. No: SLL1479R, Claimant: LIN XUGUANG CHRIS	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page 🔍	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[2.ps	Thumbnail	Print
1	19/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	19/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	19/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
4	19/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
5	19/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	19/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
7.	19/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	S
8	19/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
9	19/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>S</u>
_		General View	0	Load JPG	⋈
10	19/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
11	19/12/17 17:56				N N
12	19/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	
13	19/12/17 17:56	General View	0	Load JPG	N
14	19/12/17 19:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₹
15	19/12/17 19:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	⊻
16	19/12/17 19:43	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
Doc	cumentation		1 pe	r page 🔍	Ø
Nα	177511070000000000000000000000000000000	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	_	Thumbnail	Print
1_	19/12/17 18:36	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	9	Load PDF	
2	19/12/17 18:36	TP GIA REPORT	9	Load PDF	
3	15/03/18 08:38	WORKSHOP INVOICE AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
4	15/03/18 08:38	Release Voucher	ő	Load PDF	
5	15/03/18 08:38	RENTAL RECEIPT	ŏ	Load PDF	
7	15/03/18 08:38	LTA SEARCH	ő	Load PDF	
8	15/03/18 08:38	LETTER TO OI	ő	Load PDF	_

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.				
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)				
	^			
	~			
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.				

NOTE:	TO BE	COMP	LETED	BY	SUR	VEYOR
-------	-------	------	-------	----	-----	-------

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	-	SLL1479R (Insd veh)		M	Model:		HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)		(A)		
	_	SHB6349A (TP veh)					_				
Date of Accider	nt: 16/1	2/2	017								
Global Sum Sett	lement	- 1	[X] Yes		r 1	No					
Repair Estimate	idinoin	2.1	1 1 100	: \$	1 1	2,633	2 20				
Final Repair Cos		_		: \$			90.00				
C. Hard Miller and Section Control	H.	_		. \$		1,443	90.00		3 00 44	ays at \$50.00	nor day
Loss of Use Rental (if any)				\$			-	3		ays at \$50.00 ays	perday
LTA / GIA Searc	h Egg	_		: \$			\rightarrow	3	uc	ays	
Others:	11.00			: \$			-				
Others.		_		:\$			-				
Final Settlement	Sum (Gl	nha	I Sum)	: \$		1.40	90.00				
Is Third Party W				1. 1	[X]	_		1	NO	(Kindly in	dinata
A) For Non GIA	A Registe	erec	d Workshop:		Ag	reed Lis	ability			(%)	
B) For GIA Reg					ВО					BOLA Scena	rio Na:
	10.67		(%) filled only for	chair						(%) BOLA does no	ot apply.
Remarks											-11
_											
Payment Instru				n							
	Gro Engi	nee	ering Pte Ltd			: \$	\$				1,490.00
ComfortDel	a. a a. g.										
						: 5	-				
2)						: \$	5				
1) ComfortDel 2) 3) 4)						_	5				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

15 Mar

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG17023996/K1YB3Q2

Date:

15/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100500529

Claimant Vehicle

SHB6349A

Insured Vehicle No:

SLL1479R

No: Date of Loss:

16/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9253562859SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHB6349A

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A) 31/10/2013 (Man. Year: 2013) Engine No:

D4FDFU503331

Reg. Date: Colour

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMDU041985 716273 km

Engine Capacity:

Blue

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,711.58	725.38	986.20	57.62
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	750.00	400.00	350.00	46.67
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00 0.00 0.00			
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,461.58	1,125.38	1,336.20	54.28
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		900.00		
(S\$)	2,461.58	900.00	1,561.58	63.44
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	172.31	63.00	109.31	63.44
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,633.89	963.00	1,670.89	63.44
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$5	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$12	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$125.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc/S	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)			
Ne	Nett Liability (S\$)			
Global Sum S	Global Sum Settlement (S\$)			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/12/2017

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date Inspected:

18/12/2017 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: Joy Irene Bascao Manager: Jasmine Khine Phoo Wai

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

2ty Pa	art No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	603.60 FL	*603.60 FL
i		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Serviceable	360.00 FL	*- FL
Ñ.,		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Cracked	49.00 FL	*49.00 FL
li .		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
ľ.		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*-FL
		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	225.00 FL	*-FL
t.		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
hise part	2,093.05 381.47	860.30 134.92			
		т	otal Parts (S\$)	1,711.58	725.38
			*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET *REAR BUMPER CLIPS *REAR BUMPER SPONGE *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT ise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. - List Item Discount on L Items 20.	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) Serviceable *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET Cracked *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceable *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Shorted *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT Necessary	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable 504.35 FL *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) Serviceable 360.00 FL *REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET Cracked 49.00 FL *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 22.00 FL *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable 143.40 FL *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceable 225.00 FL *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Shorted 135.70 FS *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT Necessary 50.00 FS ise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 2,093.05 - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 381.47

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	380.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	750.00	400.00
	Report	was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >